PFA 9155 Display Floor Stand,
fixed to floor

Key Benefits

» Stylish high-end design
e  Modular
» Cable management

The PFA 9155 display floor mounting stand is part of the
modular system, allowing you to create your own floor
solution.
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PFA 9155 Display Floor Stand,

fixed to floor

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)
Colour

EAN single box

Height

Width

Depth

TOV certified

Guarantee

Min. screen size (inch)
Max. screen size (inch)
Max. weight load (kg/Lbs)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)
Min. screen size (inch)

7291554
Stainless Steel
8712285350788
1503

300

300

Yes

5years

55

55
50/110.23
15671

55

19

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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